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Ref. No. MHU/Reg./Anti Raging/2025-26/"7.] 7

DESIGNATION

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Anti-Ragging Squad

Motherhood University

NAME

MR. NITIN NANDAN DIXIT, ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, FACULTY OF NURSING

MR. SATISH KUMAR, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, FOLS

MS. RENU TOMER, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR,FOLS

MR. SACHIN KUMAR, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, FOC&BS

MR. VIPUL SHARMA, ASSISTANT POROFESSOR, FOPS

MR. MOHIT KUMAR, LECTURER, FOET

Motherhood University
istt. Haridwar

{A University recognized by UGC with the right to award degrees u/s 22(1)
of the UGC Act 1956 and established under Uttarkhand Govt. Act 05 of 2015)

Dated: 31/07/2025

MOBILE NO.

8433002006
9759418478
8171196114
9536587033
9115139287

9084756833
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Campus: Vill. — Karoundi, Post — Bhagwanpur, Roorkee, Distt. — Haridwar (U.K.) INDIA

91 7060800156, 7060800157 info@motherhooduniversity.edu.in ~ www.motherhooduniversity.edu.in




