



MOTHERHOOD UNIVERSITY, Roorkee

ENLIGHTENING WORLD

(A University recognized by UGC with the right to award degrees u/s 22(1)
of the UGC Act 1956 and established under Uttarkhand Govt. Act 05 of 2015)

Ref. No. MHU/Reg./Anti Raging/2025-26/727

Dated: 31/07/2025

Anti-Ragging Squad Motherhood University

DESIGNATION	NAME	MOBILE NO.
MEMBER	MR. NITIN NANDAN DIXIT, ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, FACULTY OF NURSING	8433002006
MEMBER	MR. SATISH KUMAR, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, FOLS	9759418478
MEMBER	MS. RENU TOMER, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, FOLS	8171196114
MEMBER	MR. SACHIN KUMAR, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, FOC&BS	9536587033
MEMBER	MR. VIPUL SHARMA, ASSISTANT POROFESSOR, FOPS	9115139287
MEMBER	MR. MOHIT KUMAR, LECTURER, FOET	9084756833




REGISTRAR
REGISTRAR

Motherhood University Roorkee
Distt. Haridwar (Uttarakhand) 247661

Campus: Vill. – Karoundi, Post – Bhagwanpur, Roorkee, Distt. – Haridwar (U.K.) INDIA

91 7060800156, 7060800157

info@motherhooduniversity.edu.in

www.motherhooduniversity.edu.in